
Venue Day Date Month Playing Format
Selborne Golf Estate Tuesday 22 Jan Better Ball Stableford
Kloof Country Club Tuesday 12 Feb Better Ball Stableford
Mount Edgecombe Country Club. Tuesday 26 Feb Better Ball Stableford
Royal Durban Golf Club Tuesday 12 Mar Society Championships
Maritzburg Golf Club (Bill Edmonds Trophy) ** Tuesday 26 Mar Better Ball Stableford
SGUSA Nationals in George * National Championships
Gowrie Farm - Inland vs Coastal Monday 29 Apr Better Ball Stableford
Bosch Hoek GC Tuesday 30 Apr Better Ball Stableford
Chilean Tour Zimbali / Royal / DCC 10-17 May Matches
Victoria Country Club Tuesday 21 May Better Ball Stableford
Zimbali Tuesday 11 Jun Better Ball Stableford
Durban Country Club Tuesday 25 Jun Alliance Stableford

Thursday 18 Jul Alliance Stableford
Friday 19 Jul Better Ball Stableford

Bosch Hoek GC - match vs Midlands Sages Tuesday 30 Jul Better Ball Stableford
Royal Durban  (President's Putter Trophy) ** Tuesday 13 Aug Better Ball Stableford
Umhlali Country Club Tuesday 27 Aug Better Ball Stableford
Durban Country Club (Pinehurst Foursomes Trophy) ** Tuesday 17 Sep Pinehurstl Stableford
Umdoni Tuesday 8 Oct Alliance Stableford
Kloof Country Club Tuesday 22 Oct Better Ball Stableford
Annual Triangular Match (OFS/KZN/GAU) Sat/Sun 2-3 Nov Matches
Royal Durban Golf Club Tuesday 19 Nov Better Ball Stableford
Durban Country Club (Charity Day) ** Friday 6 Dec Charity Day Alliance

* Nationals will not be counted towards the member's annual playing committment
** You may choose your own partner or 4 ball
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